
27A2 DISTRICT CONVENTION 

MEETING TIMES FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2024 

4:30-8:00pm Registration 

5:00-6:00pm Social Hour (Open for those attending Fish Fry) 

6:00-7:00pm Fish Fry 

7:00 pm Introduction of Dignitaries 

7:00 – 10:00pm Friday Night Hospitality (Hawaiian Theme) 

7:00 – 9:00pm Merchandise Raffle 

9:30-10:00pm Raffle Prize Pickup



District 27A2 Convention 

Schedule of Events 

MEETING TIMES SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 17, 2024 

7:30-11:30am 

8:00am-2:30pm 

8:00am 

8:00-8:10 

8:10-10:00am 

10:00-10:30 

10:30-10:35 

10:35-10:40 

10:40-10:45 

10:45-10:55am 

11:55-11:10 

11:10-11:20 

11:20-11:40 

Registration 

Merchandise Raffle (Prizes must be picked up by 4:30pm) 

Parade of Flags 

Welcome and Introductions 

Roll Call and Business Meeting 

Speaker: Play 4 Cade  

(A Family Tragedy Leads to Organ Donation 

Awareness) www.play4cade.com 

WLF 

Eye Bank 

LCIF 

Childhood Cancer (Lion SRI) 

Leadership (GLT PDG Barry Boline) 

Restoring Hope Transplant House 

Voting Registration in Hallway 

http://www.play4cade.com/


re 

   

 

11:45am Get Seated for Lunch 

12:00-2:00pm 

 

 

Lunch - Speaker: ID Ron Keller  

Inspirational Message / Awards 

 

2:10-2:25 

 

Speaker: LEO Treaver Nauta and District LEOS 

2:25-2:40 

 

Break (Visit Hallway Displays) 

(DG and Visiting DGs-informal meet in greet 

with ID Ron Keller) 

2:45-3:15 

 
Speaker: Jessiffany Caine Services  
(Raising and Training Dogs for the Military and Police) 

3:15-3:45 Voting Registration in Hallway 

3:45-4:00pm Necrology Services 

4:00-4:30 Voting 

5:00-6:00 Social Hour (Open to those attending Banquet) 

6:00 pm Closing Banquet 
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