## **27A2 DISTRICT CONVENTION**



<b>MEETING TIMES</b>	FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2024
4:30-8:00pm	Registration
5:00-6:00pm	Social Hour (Open for those attending Fish Fry)
6:00-7:00pm	Fish Fry
7:00 pm	Introduction of Dignitaries
7:00 – 10:00pm	Friday Night Hospitality (Hawaiian Theme)
7:00 – 9:00pm	Merchandise Raffle
9:30-10:00pm	Raffle Prize Pickup

## **District 27A2 Convention**

## Schedule of Events

MEETING TIMES	SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 17, 2024
7:30-11:30am	Registration
8:00am-2:30pm 8:00am	Merchandise Raffle (Prizes must be picked up by 4:30pm) Parade of Flags
8:00-8:10	Welcome and Introductions
8:10-10:00am	Roll Call and Business Meeting
10:00-10:30	Speaker: Play 4 Cade (A Family Tragedy Leads to Organ Donation Awareness) <u>www.play4cade.com</u>
10:30-10:35	WLF
10:35-10:40	Eye Bank
10:40-10:45	LCIF
10:45-10:55am	Childhood Cancer (Lion SRI)
11:55-11:10	Leadership (GLT PDG Barry Boline)
11:10-11:20 11:20-11:40	Restoring Hope Transplant House Voting Registration in Hallway

11:45am	Get Seated for Lunch
12:00-2:00pm	Lunch - Speaker: ID Ron Keller Inspirational Message / Awards
2:10-2:25	Speaker: LEO Treaver Nauta and District LEOS
2:25-2:40	Break (Visit Hallway Displays) (DG and Visiting DGs-informal meet in greet with ID Ron Keller)
2:45-3:15	Speaker: Jessiffany Caine Services (Raising and Training Dogs for the Military and Police)
3:15-3:45	Voting Registration in Hallway
3:45-4:00pm	Necrology Services
4:00-4:30	Voting
5:00-6:00	Social Hour (Open to those attending Banquet)
6:00 pm	Closing Banquet